
PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 50415053

Data publicarii	05.10.20	Coduri CPV	31321210-7
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.227,98 RON - 2.227,98 RON

Descriere: CABLU MYF 50 NEGRU H07V-K 19492 ML 120 17,86 2143,2 407,208 COLIER PVC 200x4.8 SCAME 100 Buc/set 839.44200 2130 Buc 2 10,49 20,98 3,9862 PAPUCI CUPRU PTR 16MMP / FI 8 DAB 01-502/08 6752 Buc 20 0,79 15,8 3,002 PAPUCI CUPRU PTR 50MMP / FI 10 _STI10/10 6434 Buc 20 2,4 48 9,12
